
PLANNER FOR THE YEAR 2026
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

Tuesday, 17th February – Wednesday, 18th March = Ramadan
Friday, 20th March – Sunday, 22nd March= Eid  AL Fitr

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Monday, 12th  
October 
- Tuesday, 13th  - 
October
Global Sustainability& 
CSR Forum
Wednesday, 14th 

October
Arabia CSR & 
Sustainability Awards
Ceremony

Monday, 19th – 
Wednesday, 21st 
October
CSR Strategy &
Leadership Training

Tuesday, 3rd – 
Wednesday, 4th 
February
CSR Fundamentals 
Training

Wednesday, 11th – 
Friday, 13th February
CSR Advanced 
Training

Tuesday 14th  April
Arabia CSR Awards 
Clinic

Wednesday, 15th  – 
Thursday, 16th  April
CSR Fundamentals
Training

Wednesday, 13th -  
Thursday, 14th May
Sustainability 
Reporting Training

Monday, 18th May
Gap Analysis 
Workshop

Wednesday, 10th – 
Thursday, 11th June
Sustainability 
Reporting Training

Tuesday, 30th June
Deadline for 
submission of 
applications

Tuesday, 21st –  
Thursday, 23rd July
CSR Strategy &
Leadership Training

Friday, 24th July
Gap Analysis 
Workshop

Monday, 3rd – 
Tuesday, 4th August
Sustainability 
Reporting Training

Wednesday, 5th 
August
Materiality Mapping
Workshop

Wednesday, 9th -  
Thursday, 10th 
September
Sustainability 
Reporting Training

Monday, 14th 
September
Stakeholder 
Engagement 
Workshop

Monday, 2nd  – 
Tuesday, 3rd  
November
Fundamentals of CSR 
& Sustainability

Tuesday, 10th – 
Thursday, 12th

November
CSR Advanced 
Training

Tuesday, 20th  
January
Press Launch of 19th 
Cycle of Arabia CSR & 
Sustainability Awards

Tuesday, 20th  
January
Arabia CSR Best 
Practices Publication

Thursday, 22nd – 
Friday 23rd January
Sustainability 
Reporting Training

Monday 26th January 
Materiality Mapping 
Workshop

Wednesday, 4th – 
Thursday, 5th March
Sustainability 
Reporting Training

Wednesday, 11th 
March
Stakeholder 
Engagement 
Workshop

Monday, 21st – 
Tuesday, 22nd 

December
Sustainability 
Reporting Training

CSR Trainings         Sustainability Reporting Trainings        ACSR Awards & Forum
Workshops              Arabia CSR Best Practices Publication       

Important dates:
1st January = New Year
17th February – 18th March = Ramadan
20th March – 22nd March = Eid  AL Fitr
26th May = Arafat Day
May 27th - May 29th = Eid Al Adha
15th June = Hijri New Year
4th September = Prophet Muhammad's Birthday 
1st December = Martyr's Day
2nd - 3rd December = National Day 
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